
Daoist Traditions DAHM Professional Track (One Year) Fall 2025
Face-to-Face Classes in Asheville

Friday, October 31, 2025 OB751 Advanced Clinical Theater - 9 am to 12 pm and 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 6.0

Saturday, November 1, 2025 OB752 Collaborative Clinical Rounds 1 - 8 am to 12 pm and 1 pm to 5 pm 8.0

Sunday, November 2, 2025 IN855 ICE: Death and Dying - 8 am to 12 pm 4.0

Sunday, November 2, 2025 CS750 Collaborative Communications Models 1 pm to 5 pm 4.0

Monday, November 3, 2025 CM750 Advanced Orthopedics 1 - 8 am to 12 pm and 1 pm to 5 pm 8.0

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 CM850 Advanced Orthopedics 2 - 8 am to 12 pm and 1 pm to 5 pm 8.0

Online synchronous sessions from 6pm-9pm ET:

Thursday, July 10, 2025 CM754 Cardiology 3.0

Thursday, July 17, 2025 CM754 Cardiology 3.0

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 IN758 ICE: Classical Channel Systems; Longitudinal Luos 3.0

Thursday, July 24, 2025 CM754 Cardiology 3.0

Thursday, July 31, 2025 CM754 Cardiology 3.0

Thursday, August 7, 2025 CM754 Cardiology - Q&A with Final Exam 3.0

Thursday, August 14, 2025 WM850 Lab Analysis 3.0

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 IN758 ICE: Classical Channel Systems; Sinews 3.0

Thursday, August 21, 2025 WM850 Lab Analysis 3.0

Thursday, August 28, 2025 WM850 Lab Analysis 3.0

Thursday, September 4, 2025 WM850 Lab Analysis 3.0

Thursday, September 11, 2025 WM850 Lab Analysis - Q&A with Final Exam 3.0

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 IN758 ICE: Classical Channel Systems; 8 Extras 3.0

Thursday, September 18, 2025 IN757 ICE: Advanced Diagnostics; Pulse Diagnosis 3.0

Thursday, September 25, 2025 CM750 Advanced Orthopedics 1 3.0

Thursday, October 2, 2025 CM750 Advanced Orthopedics 1 3.0

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 IN757 ICE: Advanced Diagnostics; Pulse Diagnosis 3.0

Thursday, October 9, 2025 IN758 ICE: Classical Channel Systems: Divergent Meridians 3.0

Thursday, October 16, 2025 CM850 Advanced Orthopedics 2 3.0

Thursday, October 23, 2025 CM850 Advanced Orthopedics 2 3.0

Thursday, November 13, 2025 IN855 ICE: Death and Dying 3.0

Thursday, November 20, 2025 IN855 ICE: Death and Dying 3.0

Asynchronous class hours to be completed within published class dates:

Opens July 10, 2025 WM850 Lab Analysis 3.0

Opens July 10, 2025 IN758 ICE: Classical Channel Systems; Longitudinal Luos 6.0

Opens July 10, 2025 CS851 Advocacy and Professional Development 4.0

Opens July 14, 2025 CS850 Systems Based Medicine 8.5

Opens July 23, 2025 IN758 ICE: Classical Channel Systems; Sinews 6.0

Opens August 10, 2025 CS750 Collaborative Communications Models 4.5

Opens August 20, 2025 IN758 ICE: Classical Channel Systems; 8 Extras 6.0

Opens August 25, 2025 CM750 Advanced Orthopedics 1 1.0

Opens September 1, 2025 IN757 ICE: Advanced Diagnostics 15.0

Opens September 3, 2025 WM750 Research and Evaluation 1 15.0

Opens September 16, 2025 IN758 ICE: Classical Channel Systems; Divergent Meridians 6.0

Opens October 16, 2025 CM850 Advanced Orthopedics 2 1.0

Total hours for the semester: 180.0
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